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Burg frigo block + lift

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
wz84kf

€3.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2000
wz84kf

2

0 km
Ubrig
18.000 kg
11.790 kg
6.210 kg
1.037 cm

260 cm
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